04 Haziran 2014 Garsamba

2. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

At ismi
ZULHA(13)

AGARANTAN(3)
TIVE IS UP(2)
KIS(11)
FASTEST MAN(1)
SIGBABA®B)
LORD OF WAR(7)
ROCKS(12)
HYPATIA(10)
SWEET KED(9)
ARC SWORD(4)
ESENPOYRAZ(6)

BIAS(5)

Yas
3ydd

3yde
3ydd
3ydd
3yae
3yae
3yde
3ydd
3yad
3yde
3yae
3yde

3yde

Yaris Sonuglan
SARTLI 2
1.)14.000 b 2.)5.600 &
1.)2.100 £ 2)840¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

WEST BY WEST (USA) - KORZA 53 GKILIC
BULLMARKET - DEAR PERSON (GB) 55 MAVSAR
BORS - NUVBER STONE 51 H.DEMRTAS
UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - RACING HEART (GB) 54 VEH. TASKAYA
BOSPORUS (IRE) - KARUVA 54 MAHMUT SAHIN
SEA HERO (USA) - LINGUS (IRE) 53 H.SARIDAL
UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - VIVA REGINA 55 N.ALTIN
EAGLEEYED (USA) - BIONC ANGEL 53 MF.ASLAN
BOSPORUS (IRE) - DANCE SCHOOL (GB) 53 MEH.DOGAN
BOSPORUS (IRE) - AKKAYAL 55 S.KAPLAN
BOSPORUS (IRE) - ARCENCEL 55 KEMAL KURT
POWERSOOURT (GB) - SEVING SULTAN 55 MUNLU
MY GRANDSON (GB) - GURZIN 50 C.TEPE

GANYAN(13) 4,55 %, 1. CIFTE(8/13) 9,95 £ EFG2

58 kg,
3.)2.800 ¢
3.)420 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

C.BEG. UCES AYILDIRIM
CET.ALTIN GBALTA
KAYAKAYA KYILDIZ
MUS. ERGIN AYILDIRIM
MUS. ALAK BAY.YILDIRIM
ISM GOKHAN V.AYHAN
S.SEL. TASBEK  GBALTA
SAL. YILDIZER S.\V.KAYA
NEC.KOGYIGIT  H.AKRAC
MEH. ARICI BAY.YILDIRIM
iSM GOKHAN KYILDIZ
MUS. YARDIMCI  KYILDIZ
M CIH.GURUZ  BAY.YILDIRIM

Elazig Hipdromu (10. Yans Giinii)

Gy AGF St Fark

2000 Kum
4.)1.400 ¢
4)210¢

Derece
21726 455
21766 4,90
21790 2,35
21879 440
21880 6,15
21899 9,10
22199 585
22789 10,30
22808 345
22927 39,30
23305 910
23327 1215
Kosmaz
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2,5 Boy
1,5 Boy

4,5Boy

GGk HP

3 Boy
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20

47
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24



